CUE REPAIR

PRICE LIST
TIP/FERRULE Touch-up
Reshape tip, clean/wax ferrule, & burnish shaft $5.00
(removes mushrooming & flatness, improves feel and
appearance)
SHAFT CLEANING

Clean, condition, reseal, and wax shaft

$12.00

(removes dirt, oil, powder, and small nicks/dings;

revitalizes & preserves the wood shaft making it

super smooth)

Repair larger nicks and dings

TIP REPLACEMENT

Includes shaping and ferrule cleaning
Elk Master (soft)

LePro (medium)

Triangle (hard)

Triumph (hard)

Water Buffalo (very hard)

Sniper

Everest

Dynamite

Talisman Pro (soft, medium, hard, extra hard)
Tiger (soft, medium, hard)

Sumo

Phenolic

Moori (soft, medium, hard)

ODDS and ENDS

Replace Irish Linen Wrap
Replace Ferrule (XTC or Fibre)
Replace Ferrule (PVC)
Replace Ferrule (Mammoth)
Replace Ferrule (Ivory)

Turn down shaft

Change cue weight

$5-$10

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$13.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$12.00
$20.00
$30.00

$35.00
$25.00
$27.00
$35.00
$65.00
$20.00
$10.00

NS S

WI/Shaft Cleaning
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$21.00
$38.00
$33.00
$28.00
$28.00
$33.00
$20.00
$28.00
$38.00

Save $5 on new tip)
Save $5 on new tip)
Save $5 on new tip)
Save $5 on new tip)
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