

CUE REPAIR

## PRICE LIST

|--|

Reshape tip, clean/wax ferrule, & burnish shaft \$5.00

(removes mushrooming & flatness, improves feel and

appearance)

## SHAFT CLEANING

Clean, condition, reseal, and wax shaft \$12.00

(removes dirt, oil, powder, and small nicks/dings; revitalizes & preserves the wood shaft making it super smooth)

Repair larger nicks and dings \$5 - \$10

## TIP REPLACEMENT

Includes shaping and ferrule cleaning		W/Shaft Cleaning
Elk Master (soft)	\$10.00	\$18.00
LePro (medium)	\$10.00	<i>\$18.00</i>
Triangle (hard)	\$12.00	<i>\$20.00</i>
Triumph (hard)	\$14.00	<i>\$22.00</i>
Water Buffalo (very hard)	\$13.00	<i>\$21.00</i>
Sniper	\$30.00	\$38.00
Everest	\$25.00	\$33.00
Dynamite	\$20.00	<i>\$28.00</i>
Talisman Pro (soft, medium, hard, extra hard)	\$20.00	<i>\$28.00</i>
Tiger (soft, medium, hard)	\$25.00	\$33.00
Sumo	\$12.00	<i>\$20.00</i>
Phenolic	\$20.00	<i>\$28.00</i>
Moori (soft, medium, hard)	\$30.00	\$38.00

## ODDS and ENDS

Replace Irish Linen Wrap \$35.00

Replace Ferrule (XTC or Fibre) \$25.00 (Save \$5 on new tip) Replace Ferrule (PVC) \$27.00 (Save \$5 on new tip) Replace Ferrule (Mammoth) \$35.00 (Save \$5 on new tip) Replace Ferrule (Ivory) \$65.00 (Save \$5 on new tip)

Turn down shaft \$20.00 Change cue weight \$10.00

Appointments, walk-ins, drop-offs. Call 815-962-0957